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SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE
CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN No. : L701020J1992PLC016978

Date — 17.10.2019

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code : 531640

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation Regarding Loss Of Share Certificates / Issue Of Duplicate Share

Certificate Under Regulation 39(3) Of SEBI (Listing Obligations 8: Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI

(LODR) Regulation 2015, we wish to inform you that the below mentioned

shareholder has reported to the company about loss of share certificate and has

requested for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof:-

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

Distincti Distincti

Sr. Folio - ' ' - ve ve No Of
No Name Of Shareholder Certlflcate Certificate Share

No. No. No. Number Number Held

From To From To

1 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 22152 22342 2297451 2316550 19100

2 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24061 24070 2488351 2489350 1000

3 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24073 24079 2489551 2490250 700

4 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24091 2491351 2491450 100

5 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24093 24100 2491551 2492350 800

6 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24106 24108 2492851 2493150 300

7 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24147 24149 2496951 2497250 300

8 I500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24209 2503151 2503250 100

9 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24211 24215 2503351 2503850 500

10 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24232 24240 2505451 2506350 900
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11, {50000.2 XADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24242 24244 2506451 2506750 300
 
Tlu?‘ LIMITED

121: $000012J199SAHW¥DRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24247 24249 2506951 2507250 300
 

13 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24254 24253 2507651 2508650 1000
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24255 24277 2508851 2510050 1200
15 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24284 24303 2510651 2512650 2000
16 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24305 2512751 2512850 100
17 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24317 24325 2513951 2514850 900
18 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24329 24331 2515151 2515450 300
19 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24350 2518251 2518350 100
20 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24405 24417 2522851 2524050 1200
21 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 24419 24420 2524151 2524350 200
 

22 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30057 30195 3087951 3101950 14000
 

23 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30522 30501 3134451 3142450 8000
 

 

 

24 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30521 30524 3144351 3144750 400
25 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30525 30531 3144851 3145450 600
26 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30535 3145851 3145950 100
 

27 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30557 30570 3147951 3149350 1400
 

28 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30582 30583 3150451 3150650 200
 

29 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30535 30590 3150851 3151350 500
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

  
        
30 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30593 30594 3151551 3151750 200
31 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30599 30701 3152151 3152450 300
32 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30723 30733 3155051 3155650 600
33 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30739 3156151 3156250 100
34 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCKPVT.LTD. 30755 30759 3157751 3159250 1500
35 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30782 30789 3160451 3161250 800
36 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCKPVT.LTD. 30791 3161351 3161450 100
37 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30801 30808 3162351 3163150 800
38 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30813 3163551 3163650 100
39 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30824 30327 3164651 3165050 400
40 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30832 30844 3165451 3166750 1300
41 '500002 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30850 30851 3168251 3168450 200
42 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30889 30398 3171151 3172150 1000
43 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30912 3173451 3173550 100
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4401600094 XHDRIFINSTOCKPVTJTD. 30915 3173751 3173850 100“0113135061230 9311141583le FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30923 3174551 3174650 10046 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30930 3175251 3175350 10047 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30933 30935 3175551 3175850 30048 500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30937 3175951 3176050 10049 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30940 30944 3176251 3176750 50050 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30947 3176951 3177050 10051 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30949 3177151 3177250 10052 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 30950 30995 3178251 3181950 370053 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31006 31035 3182851 3185950 3100
54 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT LTD 31043 31044 3186551 3186750 20055 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31047 31048 3186951 3187150 20056 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31052 31053 3187451 3187650 20057 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCKPVT.LTD. 31059 31060 3188151 3188350 20058 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31080 31082 3190251 3190550 30059 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31092 3191451 3191550 10060 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31102 31105 3192451 3192850 40061 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCKPVT.LTD. 31117 3193951 3194050 10062 '500004 SAHYADRIFINSTOCK PVT.LTD. 31123 31125 3194551 3194850 300

TOTAL 74300        
We shall issue the Duplicate Share Certificates on]
are carried out by the shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record.
Yours Faithfully,

FOR S   IDHA INF ESTATE C

............................................

Managing

DIN 00289644

Enclosure:

1. Intimation received from Shareholder.

    

y after the necessary formalities

  

 

 



SAHYADRI FINSTOCK Pvt. Ltd.

CIN - U65110GJ1992PTC017658

Date - 16.10.2019

To,
Board of Directors
Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited

A-305,306 Krishna Complex,
Op . Devashish School,

Bogakdev,
Ahmedabad.
Gujarat — 380 054.

Dear Sir,

Subject: Request For Issue Of Duplicate Share Certificates In The Name Of M/s.

Sahvadri Finstock Private Limited .

I, Kishore Kumar Krishnakumar Goswami, Director of Sahyadri Finstock Private

Limited inform you that we have lost Original Share Certificates of 74,300 (Seventy

Four Thousand Three Hundred) Equity Shares of M/s. Suvidha Infraestate

Corporation Limited having Face Value of Rs 10/- each registered in the name of

”Sahyadri Finstock Private Limited” and the same are not traceable.

Therefore, I request you to issue us the Duplicate Share Certificates for 74,300 (Seventy

Four Thousand Three Hundred) Equity Shares of M/s. Suvidha Infraestate Corporation

Limited in the name ”Sahyadri Finstock Private Limited”.

The details of the share certificates are as per the Annexure attached herewith.

Kindly accept the same and request you to do the needful.

Yours Faithfully;‘r/

Kishorekumar rishnakumar Goswami

Director

Din :- 00289644  
Enclosure :- Annexure

Address: ~ A/ 305 — 306, Krishna Complex, Opp. Devashish School, Bodakdev,

Ahmedabad - 380 054

Phone no: 07926872946 | Email id: info@suvidhaprojects.com



 

SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD.
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

    

ANNEXURE

SR' FOLIO NO. NAME OF SHAREHOLDER CERTIFICA CERTIFICA DELIIUIEEFYE Dfillrlllclgygls NO OFNO. 1:33. TETlgO. FROM TO SHARE HELD

1 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 22152 22342 2297451 2316550 19100

2 ‘500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24051 24070 2488351 2489350 1000

3 '300002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24073 24079 2489551 2490250 700

4 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24091 2491351 2491450 100

5 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24093 24100 2491551 2492350 800
6 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24105 24108 2492851 2493150 300
7 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24147 24149 2496951 2497250 300

8 'SOOOOZ SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24209 2503151 2503250 100

9 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24211 24215 2503351 2503850 500

10 'SOOOOZ SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24232 24240 2505451 2506350 900

11 'SOOOOZ SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24242 24244 2506451 2506750 300

12 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24247 24249 2506951 2507250 300

13 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24254 24253 2507651 2508650 1000
14 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24255 24277 2508851 2510050 1200

15 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24234 24303 2510651 2512650 2000

16 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24305 2512751 2512850 100

17 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24317 24325 2513951 2514850 900

18 'SOOOOZ SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24329 24331 2515151 2515450 300

19 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24350 2518251 2518350 100

20 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24405 24417 2522851 2524050 1200

21 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 24419 24420 2524151 2524350 200

22 'SOOOOZ SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30057 30195 3087951 3101950 14000

23 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30522 30501 3134451 3142450 8000

24 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30521 30524 3144351 3144750 400

25 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30525 30531 3144851 3145450 600
26 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30535 3145851 3145950 100

27 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30557 30570 3147951 3149350 1400

28 '300002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30532 30533 3150451 3150650 200

29 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30535 30590 3150851 3151350 500

30 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30593 30594 3151551 3151750 200

31 'SOOOOZ SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30599 30701 3152151 3152450 300

32 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30723 30733 3155051 3155650 600

33 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30739 3156151 3156250 100

34 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30755 30759 3157751 3159250 1500

35 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30732 30739 3160451 3161250 800

36 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30791 3161351 3161450 100

37 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30801 30308 3162351 3163150 800
38 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30313 3163551 3163650 100

39 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30824 30327 3164651 3165050 400

40 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30332 30344 3165451 3166750 1300

41 '500002 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30350 30351 3168251 3168450 200       



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 

42 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30839 30898 3171151 3172150 1000

43 'SOOOO4 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30912 3173451 3173550 100

44 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30915 3173751 3173850 100

45 'SOOOO4 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30923 3174551 3174650 100

46 'SOOOO4 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30930 3175251 3175350 100

47 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30933 I 30935 3175551 3175850 300

48 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30937 3175951 3176050 100

49 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30940 I 30944 3176251 3176750 500

50 'SOOOO4 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30947 3176951 3177050 100

51 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30949 3177151 3177250 100

52 'SOOOO4 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 30950 30995 3178251 3181950 3700

53 ‘500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31005 31035 3182851 3185950 3100

54 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT LTD 31043 31044 3186551 3186750 200

55 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31047 31048 3186951 3187150 200

56 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31052 31053 3187451 3187650 200

57 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31059 31050 3188151 3188350 200

58 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31030 31082 3190251 3190550 300

59 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31092 3191451 3191550 100

60 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31102 31105 3192451 3192850 400

61 '500004 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31117 3193951 3194050 100

62 'SOOOO4 SAHYADRI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. 31123 31125 3194551 3194850 300

TOTAL 74300        
 

DIRECTOR

DIN: 00289644
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